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BOYS ) -~ 10 GIRLS
4¢ i1 RELAY
Denvilile 58.9#% Roxburey 62.5%
Mt. Olive 61.1 Hopateongz 63.1
Roxbuxy 61.2 Mountain Lakes 63.2
Hopatcong 61.9 Randolpn 64,5
Randolph 63.7 Denvillis 85.2
Mt. Arlingtpn 66,2 Mendhamn 70.C
SPRINT | “DLEY RELAY
Denville 2:12,.5% Hopateong 2:21.0%
Mt. Olive 2:15.3 Mountain Lakes 2:23.7
Hopateong 2:25.7 Roxbury 2:23.8
Rexbury 2:26.1 Denvilae 2:26,1
Randolph 2:27.9 Rendolph 2:33.8
Mountain es 2:28.2 Mt. Olive 8:33.9
BISTEANCE EDLEY RELAY
Deanville 10:43, 3¢ Denvilie 11:37.1%
Mountaln lakes 10:58.1 Hountair Lakes 12:09.6
Hopatcong 11:15.% Randolph 12:30.9
Randolph 11:27.1 lfendham 12:45 .3
Roxbury 11:43.7 Mt. Olive 12:46.7
Mendham 12:18.0 Roxbury 13:09.0
¥ ME ” RECORD
__Hg I RECORDS

400 R - B DENV LIE 1930 58.9
40C R - @G ROXE 237 1916 62.5
SPRINT MEDLEY - B DENV .1.E 193? esl2.%
SPRINT MEDLE_ - @ HOPA ‘ONG 193G :21.9
DISTANCE NEDAEY - B DENV _LE 19§3 10:43.3
DISTANCE WMEDIEY -~ G D AR 19%0 11:37.1




Boys 1. 12 GIRLS
1'( -ff] P.EIJAY

Randolph 56.0% Roxbury 57.8
ME. Clive 58.1 Denville 58.1
Hopatcong 58.6 Rendolvh o
Derville 53.7 ¥t. Ariington 59.8
Mountain Lakes 59.6 Mountain Lakes 60.0
Roxbury 80.9 Mt. Olive 60.2
SPRIN MEDLEYRELAY
Randolph 2:03.4 Denvilie 2:0¢.2
Hopatcong 2:07.8 Mountein Lakes 2:12.3
Mt. Olive 2:05.4 Roxbury 2:12.5
Roxbury 2:09.5 Hopateong 2:14.0
Mountain Takes 2:11.0 Randolpni 2:15.5
Penvillie 2:13.2 M5. Arliingtson 2:19.2
DISTANCE W®DLEY RELAY
Randolph S:44 9o Hopateong 10:56.6%
Denville 10:21.5 Randolp!: 11:17.0
Mt. Olive i0:52.6 Roxbhury 11:38.0
Hopatcong 11:07.0 Mountai: Lakes 11:40.0
Mountain Laltesil:14,0 Mt. Olive i2:43.0
Roxbury 11:43.0
¥ MEET (ECORD
WEET ECORDS
o0 R - B FANDOLPH 1880 55.q
400 R - @ EERNARDS 1077 57.6
SPRINT MEDLEE -~ B BEENARDS 1977 2:01.9
SPRINT MEDLEY - = HOPATCON( 1877 2:06.2
DISTAKCE MEDLEY - B RANDCIPH 1880 9:%5.2
DISTANCE MEDLEY - g HO?ATCONC 1980 10:56.5
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Randolpn
Mountailn Lakegs
Denvill:
Roxbuey
Hopateong

Mt. Arlington

SPRINT MEDLEYL.B MENDHAM
SPRINT MEDLEYLG RANDOLPH

DISTANCE WEDLEY-E HOPATCONG
BISTANGE’MEﬁigg:G ROXBURY

Rendolni
Roxbury
Hopateone
Denville
Mountalr Lales
M. Arlinzton

tJE RELAYS
; ~ 14
% 1 m RELAY

51.8

52.0

52.8

56 . O

56.5

60.2

SPRIN' WVEDLEY RELAV

1:52.1%

1:53.3

1:57.4

1:58.¢

2:00.0

DISTANCE 3DLEY RELAY

9:09,0%

9:23.5

2:33.9

6:42.6

0:16.3

¥ MEET R :ORD
MEET  CORDS

RANDCLPYH 1977

RANDOLPH 1977
19390
1989
1920
1980

Roxbury
Yountain lLakesg
opateonz
Randolph
4o
£l
1:52
2:0¢2
9:0
10:3
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10:37.2#%
10:53.7
11:20.0
12:03.6
12:12.0



